Data Sheet
© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7926G
Cisco
®
 Unified Communications is a comprehensive IP communications system of voice, video, data, and
mobility products and applications. It enables more effective, more secure, more personal
communications that directly affect both sales and profitability. It brings people together by enabling a

Extended symbology Code39, Code 128, DataMAtrix, EAN13, UCC/EAN128, UPC, PDF417, Aztec, Codabar, Code11, Code39,
Matrix 20f5, Plessey, GS1 Databar, Telepen, QRCode, Maxicode, and MicroPDF417
Ordering Information
Note:   All Cisco Unified IP Phones require the purchase of a phone technology license, regardless of the call
protocol being used.
Tables 6 and 7 provide ordering information for the Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7926G.
Table 6. Product and License Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CP-7926G-W-K9 Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7926G Rest of World; Cisco Unified Communications Manager and Cisco
Unified Communications Manager Express User License Required; Battery/Power Supply Not Included
CP-7926G-W-K9= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7926G Rest of World; Battery/Power Supply Not Included
Table 7. Optional Accessories Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CP-BATT-7925G-STD= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G Battery, Standard
CP-BATT-7925G-EXT= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G Battery, Extended
CP-HOLSTER-7926G= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7926G Holster with integrated clip
CP-CASE-7926G= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7926G leather case with belt clip
CP-PWR-7925G-AU= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G Power Supply for Australia
CP-PWR-7925G-CE= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G Power Supply for Central Europe
CP-PWR-7925G-JP= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G Power Supply for Japan
CP-PWR-7925G-NA= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G Power Supply for North America
CP-PWR-7925G-UK= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G Power Supply for United Kingdom
CP-PWR-7925G-AR= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G Power Supply for Argentina
Warranty
Cisco Unified IP Phones are covered by a Cisco standard 1-year replacement warranty. A Cisco SMARTnet
®
 optional